
Technische Daten

Anschlussgröße 1 (AG1)

Anschlusstyp 1 (AT1)

Länge (L)

Breite (B)

Höhe (H)

Schlüsselweite 1 (SW1)

Geeignet für

Typ

Material

Material Formdichtungen

max. Betriebsdruck

max. Betriebstemperatur

Heizung

M20 x 1

Außengewinde

37,6 mm

21,5 mm

37,6 mm

19 mm

Quadro Ventilarmatur

Ventileinsatz

Messing blank

EPDM

10 bar

90 °C

Kaufmännische Daten
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Artikelnummer DAT1-QVS001

Ventileinsatz



Verpackungseinheit

EAN-Code

Gewicht (Stammdaten)

ETIM 7

ETIM 8

ETIM 9

eCl@ss 10.1

Zolltarifnummer

1

4033878010518

0,38 kg

EC010048

EC010048

EC010048

22-39-04-92

84818039

Notiz:
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